
06/01/26 FT - N06010005 - 50100374776985 - JIBA 0000001405203887 06/01/26 33,625.00 9,785,233.74

CHH JHA

06/01/26 FT - N06010005 - 50100313477261 - CHAN 0000001405203888 06/01/26 39,125.00 9,746,108.74

DRA PRAKASH YADAV

06/01/26 NEFT - BARB0VASUND - N06010002 - 317981 HDFCH00720668867 06/01/26 8,193.00 9,737,915.74

00003504 - SORABH KUMAR

06/01/26 NEFT - PUNB0679900 - N06010002 - 679900 HDFCH00720668868 06/01/26 17,031.00 9,720,884.74

0100059767 - CHINTU PAL

06/01/26 NEFT - SBIN0013218 - N06010002 - 364441 HDFCH00720668871 06/01/26 10,896.00 9,709,988.74

63894 - MANJU

06/01/26 NEFT - KARB0000574 - N06010002 - 574250 HDFCH00720668872 06/01/26 11,857.00 9,698,131.74

0100277501 - GAURAV SHARMA

06/01/26 NEFT - PSIB0000860 - N06010002 - 086010 HDFCH00720668874 06/01/26 11,106.00 9,687,025.74

00054492 - RAKESH

06/01/26 NEFT - KKBK0005047 - N06010002 - 044882 HDFCH00720668875 06/01/26 12,699.00 9,674,326.74

5951 - ROHIT

06/01/26 NEFT - FINO0001157 - N06010002 - 203984 HDFCH00720668876 06/01/26 10,896.00 9,663,430.74

46842 - KUMARI KUMKUM

06/01/26 NEFT - PUNB0054300 - N06010002 - 054300 HDFCH00720668877 06/01/26 2,371.00 9,661,059.74

1700387316 - AMAR SINGH

06/01/26 NEFT - FINO0001044 - N06010002 - 203773 HDFCH00720668878 06/01/26 2,538.00 9,658,521.74

87973 - REKHA

06/01/26 NEFT - PUNB0054300 - N06010002 - 054300 HDFCH00720668879 06/01/26 2,476.00 9,656,045.74

1700226060 - VIRPAL

06/01/26 NEFT - IDIB000T519 - N06010002 - 502947 HDFCH00720668881 06/01/26 2,536.00 9,653,509.74

53727 - SUNIL KUMAR

06/01/26 NEFT - SBIN0000658 - N06010002 - 349597 HDFCH00720668882 06/01/26 3,029.00 9,650,480.74

14898 - KAMLESH

06/01/26 NEFT - SBIN0010511 - N06010002 - 308233 HDFCH00720668883 06/01/26 1,033.00 9,649,447.74

06441 - RAHUL

06/01/26 FT - NIMBUS0601016 - 50100154580469 - 0000001405324870 06/01/26 12,742.00 9,636,705.74

SAINUR ISLAM

Page No .: 83 Statement of account

M/S. NIMBUS HARBOR FACILITIES MAGMT P LTD

H-305,SUSHANT

SHOPPING ARCADE

,SUSHANT LOK PHASE-1

GURGAON 122009

HARYANA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Statement From : 04/01/2026 To : 06/01/2026

Account Branch : DLF PHASE I
Address : A-12,THE SHOPPING MALL,

DLF QUTUB ENCLAVE,
PHASE 1 ,

City : GURGAON
State : HARYANA
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 100008 Currency : INR
Email : NIMBUSHARBOR@YAHOO.COM
Cust ID : 34032004
Account No : 00442320003257 INFINITI
A/C Open Date : 11/11/2009
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000044 MICR : 110240006
Branch Code : 44
Account Type : CURRENT - RESIDENTS (232)

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.
State account branch GSTN:06AAACH2702H1Z4

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel,Mumbai 400013

FT - N06010005 - 50100313477261 - CHAN

DRA PRAKASH YADAV

FT - N06010005 - 50100374776985 - JIBA

CHH JHA



06/01/26 NEFT - BARB0TRDBAS - N06010004 - 213401 HDFCH00720665427 06/01/26 1,556.00 9,567,450.74

00017859 - ANKUSH KUMAR

06/01/26 NEFT - UTIB0003330 - N06010004 - 920010 HDFCH00720665428 06/01/26 1,728.00 9,565,722.74

050503304 - PARVEEN

06/01/26 NEFT - UTIB0003349 - N06010004 - 919010 HDFCH00720665429 06/01/26 1,728.00 9,563,994.74

016971550 - MADHU RATHEE

06/01/26 NEFT - SBIN0031564 - N06010004 - 511055 HDFCH00720665430 06/01/26 1,728.00 9,562,266.74

12831 - RAJVEER GURJAR

06/01/26 NEFT - FINO0001157 - N06010004 - 203743 HDFCH00720665431 06/01/26 353.00 9,561,913.74

28886 - MENARUL GAZI

06/01/26 FT - N06010005 - 13741050077347 - RAVI 0000001405203889 06/01/26 20,611.00 9,541,302.74

NDER PAL

06/01/26 FT - N06010005 - 50100478057670 - RAM 0000001405203892 06/01/26 20,611.00 9,520,691.74

KISHAN

06/01/26 FT - N06010005 - 50100442423117 - JITE 0000001405203893 06/01/26 39,125.00 9,481,566.74

NDRA KUMAR YADAV

06/01/26 FT - N06010005 - 50100634573862 - SAUR 0000001405203894 06/01/26 19,946.00 9,461,620.74

ABH

06/01/26 FT - N06010005 - 05841050116002 - ANJA 0000001405203895 06/01/26 53,425.00 9,408,195.74

NI KUMAR RAM

06/01/26 FT - N06010005 - 50100259576511 - UMA 0000001405203897 06/01/26 36,925.00 9,371,270.74

SHANKAR SHARMA

06/01/26 FT - N06010005 - 50100434301693 - GAUR 0000001405203898 06/01/26 20,611.00 9,350,659.74

I SHANKAR

06/01/26 FT - N06010005 - 50100313477172 - BHUS 0000001405203899 06/01/26 14,628.00 9,336,031.74

HAN

06/01/26 FT - N06010005 - 50100599229430 - DHAR 0000001405203900 06/01/26 20,611.00 9,315,420.74

MPAL

06/01/26 FT - N06010005 - 50100302814804 - SANT 0000001405203697 06/01/26 17,824.00 9,297,596.74

OSH KUMAR

06/01/26 FT - N06010005 - 50100640893742 - PAPP 0000001405203901 06/01/26 20,611.00 9,276,985.74

U KUMAR GUPTA
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SHOPPING ARCADE
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JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Statement From : 04/01/2026 To : 06/01/2026

Account Branch : DLF PHASE I
Address : A-12,THE SHOPPING MALL,

DLF QUTUB ENCLAVE,
PHASE 1 ,

City : GURGAON
State : HARYANA
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 100008 Currency : INR
Email : NIMBUSHARBOR@YAHOO.COM
Cust ID : 34032004
Account No : 00442320003257 INFINITI
A/C Open Date : 11/11/2009
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000044 MICR : 110240006
Branch Code : 44
Account Type : CURRENT - RESIDENTS (232)

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.
State account branch GSTN:06AAACH2702H1Z4

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
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FT - N06010005 - 50100442423117 - JITE

NDRA KUMAR YADAVNDRA KUMAR YADAV

FT - N06010005 - 50100302814804 - SANT

OSH KUMAR

FT - N06010005 - 13741050077347 - RAVI

NDER PALNDER PAL

FT - N06010005 - 50100478057670 - RAM

KISHAN

FT - N06010005 - 05841050116002 - ANJA

NI KUMAR RAMNI KUMAR RAM

FT - N06010005 - 50100640893742 - PAPP

U KUMAR GUPTA

ABH

FT - N06010005 - 50100634573862 - SAUR

FT - N06010005 - 50100313477172 - BHUS

HAN

FT - N06010005 - 50100434301693 - GAUR

I SHANKAR

FT - N06010005 - 50100599229430 - DHAR

MPAL

FT - N06010005 - 50100259576511 - UMA

SHANKAR SHARMA



06/01/26 FT - N06010005 - 13741050077450 - BHAG 0000001405203698 06/01/26 20,611.00 9,256,374.74

WAT KUMAR

06/01/26 FT - N06010005 - 50100315453272 - DEEP 0000001405203902 06/01/26 20,611.00 9,235,763.74

AK SAJWAN

06/01/26 FT - N06010005 - 50100478057492 - YASH 0000001405203700 06/01/26 20,611.00 9,215,152.74

PAL

06/01/26 FT - N06010005 - 06791050027946 - MUNE 0000001405203701 06/01/26 20,611.00 9,194,541.74

SHWAR KUMAR SHARMA

06/01/26 FT - N06010005 - 50100313477219 - SINT 0000001405203904 06/01/26 11,968.00 9,182,573.74

U SHARMA

06/01/26 FT - N06010005 - 50100315449199 - PINT 0000001405203702 06/01/26 20,611.00 9,161,962.74

U KUMAR

06/01/26 FT - N06010005 - 50100353749520 - AMIT 0000001405203703 06/01/26 20,611.00 9,141,351.74

06/01/26 FT - N06010005 - 50100637878432 - ASHI 0000001405203705 06/01/26 20,611.00 9,120,740.74

SH SHARMA

06/01/26 FT - N06010005 - 50100348833957 - ARVI 0000001405203706 06/01/26 20,611.00 9,100,129.74

ND

06/01/26 FT - N06010005 - 50100327679917 - GOUT 0000001405203906 06/01/26 20,611.00 9,079,518.74

AM MAHARANA

06/01/26 FT - N06010005 - 50100302814817 - PRAD 0000001405203907 06/01/26 20,611.00 9,058,907.74

EEP KUMAR

06/01/26 FT - N06010005 - 13741050072700 - BRAJ 0000001405203908 06/01/26 20,611.00 9,038,296.74

AMOHAN

06/01/26 FT - N06010005 - 50100313477117 - MANN 0000001405203909 06/01/26 16,517.00 9,021,779.74

U

06/01/26 FT - N06010005 - 50100579521649 - SUNI 0000001405203910 06/01/26 18,418.00 9,003,361.74

L SINGH

06/01/26 FT - N06010005 - 50100313477104 - SATI 0000001405203912 06/01/26 39,125.00 8,964,236.74

SH KUMAR

06/01/26 FT - N06010005 - 50100579522218 - GOVI 0000001405203913 06/01/26 19,946.00 8,944,290.74

ND SAHAY GURJAR

06/01/26 FT - N06010005 - 50100302814793 - DINE 0000001405203914 06/01/26 20,611.00 8,923,679.74
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JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Statement From : 04/01/2026 To : 06/01/2026

Account Branch : DLF PHASE I
Address : A-12,THE SHOPPING MALL,

DLF QUTUB ENCLAVE,
PHASE 1 ,

City : GURGAON
State : HARYANA
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 100008 Currency : INR
Email : NIMBUSHARBOR@YAHOO.COM
Cust ID : 34032004
Account No : 00442320003257 INFINITI
A/C Open Date : 11/11/2009
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000044 MICR : 110240006
Branch Code : 44
Account Type : CURRENT - RESIDENTS (232)

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.
State account branch GSTN:06AAACH2702H1Z4
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Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel,Mumbai 400013

FT - N06010005 - 50100313477104 - SATI

SH KUMAR

FT - N06010005 - 50100579521649 - SUNI

L SINGH

FT - N06010005 - 50100353749520 - AMIT

FT - N06010005 - 06791050027946 - MUNE

SHWAR KUMAR SHARMA

FT - N06010005 - 50100315449199 - PINT

U KUMAR

FT - N06010005 - 50100313477219 - SINT

U SHARMA

FT - N06010005 - 50100302814793 - DINE

FT - N06010005 - 50100637878432 - ASHI

SH SHARMA

FT - N06010005 - 50100315453272 - DEEP

AK SAJWAN

FT - N06010005 - 50100478057492 - YASH

PAL

FT - N06010005 - 50100313477117 - MANN

U

FT - N06010005 - 50100348833957 - ARVI

NDND

FT - N06010005 - 50100579522218 - GOVI

ND SAHAY GURJARND SAHAY GURJAR

FT - N06010005 - 50100327679917 - GOUT

AMMAHARANA

FT - N06010005 - 50100302814817 - PRAD

EEP KUMAR

FT - N06010005 - 13741050072700 - BRAJ

AMOHAN

FT - N06010005 - 13741050077450 - BHAG

WAT KUMAR



SH DASS

06/01/26 FT - N06010005 - 50100315448042 - VIJA 0000001405203707 06/01/26 20,611.00 8,903,068.74

Y SINGH

06/01/26 NEFT - BKID0006152 - N06010002 - 615210 HDFCH00720668884 06/01/26 14,115.00 8,888,953.74

510010082 - ILIYAJAR EKKA

06/01/26 NEFT - UTIB0003824 - N06010002 - 918010 HDFCH00720668886 06/01/26 13,221.00 8,875,732.74

081293341 - KAUSHAL

06/01/26 NEFT - CNRB0018513 - N06010002 - 851320 HDFCH00720668887 06/01/26 12,795.00 8,862,937.74

10047455 - DEEPAK

06/01/26 NEFT - INDB0000565 - N06010002 - 100082 HDFCH00720668888 06/01/26 11,946.00 8,850,991.74

722831 - BISHAN

06/01/26 NEFT - IOBA0002681 - N06010002 - 268101 HDFCH00720668889 06/01/26 12,328.00 8,838,663.74

000011655 - AJEET

06/01/26 NEFT - CNRB0002976 - N06010002 - 297610 HDFCH00720668890 06/01/26 13,179.00 8,825,484.74

1008403 - HARCHARAN

06/01/26 NEFT - KKBK0005033 - N06010002 - 611216 HDFCH00720668891 06/01/26 16,969.00 8,808,515.74

5408 - CHAMAN SINGH

06/01/26 NEFT - KKBK0000181 - N06010002 - 881216 HDFCH00720668892 06/01/26 16,430.00 8,792,085.74

3708 - SUNDAR KUMAR CHAUPAL

06/01/26 NEFT - RATN0000100 - N06010002 - 309015 HDFCH00720668894 06/01/26 16,430.00 8,775,655.74

649515 - RAJKUMAR

06/01/26 NEFT - UCBA0003229 - N06010002 - 322932 HDFCH00720668895 06/01/26 17,509.00 8,758,146.74

11006756 - SANJAY

06/01/26 NEFT - FINO0001129 - N06010002 - 203868 HDFCH00720668896 06/01/26 14,855.00 8,743,291.74

86130 - SANJAY

06/01/26 NEFT - FINO0001001 - N06010002 - 203979 HDFCH00720668897 06/01/26 11,884.00 8,731,407.74

11233 - GYANENDRA KUMAR

06/01/26 NEFT - FINO0001157 - N06010002 - 203829 HDFCH00720668898 06/01/26 11,884.00 8,719,523.74

50340 - VIPIN

06/01/26 NEFT - IDFB0020151 - N06010002 - 100265 HDFCH00720668899 06/01/26 22,714.00 8,696,809.74

82462 - SUNIL

06/01/26 NEFT - UTIB0000022 - N06010002 - 022010 HDFCH00720668900 06/01/26 50,863.00 8,645,946.74
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FT - N06010005 - 50100315448042 - VIJA

Y SINGH

SH DASS



06/01/26 NEFT - SBIN0016532 - NIMBUS0601011 - 20 HDFCH00720664606 06/01/26 16,992.00 2,912,490.74

259753109 - RAJESH KUMAR

06/01/26 NEFT - SBIN0005091 - NIMBUS0601011 - 35 HDFCH00720664607 06/01/26 18,140.00 2,894,350.74

514857281 - MAZEDUL ISLAM

06/01/26 NEFT - SBIN0031668 - N06010005 - 612951 HDFCH00720669992 06/01/26 20,611.00 2,873,739.74

45434 - DHAN SINGH GURJAR

06/01/26 NEFT - KKBK0000181 - N06010005 - 954954 HDFCH00720669994 06/01/26 20,611.00 2,853,128.74

9865 - RAMAKANT KUMAR

06/01/26 NEFT - KKBK0000181 - N06010005 - 764964 HDFCH00720669995 06/01/26 20,611.00 2,832,517.74

3414 - ARCHIT

06/01/26 NEFT - SBIN0011565 - N06010005 - 347783 HDFCH00720669996 06/01/26 20,611.00 2,811,906.74

19655 - KUMAR PAL

06/01/26 NEFT - CNRB0005422 - N06010005 - 542211 HDFCH00720669998 06/01/26 20,611.00 2,791,295.74

9002470 - AJAY PRATAP

06/01/26 NEFT - SBIN0001766 - N06010005 - 511166 HDFCH00720669999 06/01/26 20,611.00 2,770,684.74

82507 - MOHIT

06/01/26 NEFT - SBIN0031668 - N06010005 - 511166 HDFCH00720670000 06/01/26 20,611.00 2,750,073.74

82483 - RATAN SINGH GURJAR

06/01/26 NEFT - SBIN0031668 - N06010005 - 511166 HDFCH00720670001 06/01/26 20,611.00 2,729,462.74

82472 - SHYAMVEER

06/01/26 NEFT - KKBK0000181 - N06010005 - 954956 HDFCH00720670002 06/01/26 16,517.00 2,712,945.74

5926 - NISHU KUMAR

06/01/26 NEFT - CBIN0280296 - N06010005 - 354723 HDFCH00720670003 06/01/26 18,418.00 2,694,527.74

1956 - JOHN BARLA

06/01/26 NEFT - SBIN0008125 - N06010005 - 317616 HDFCH00720670004 06/01/26 20,611.00 2,673,916.74

24036 - DANISH ARMAN

06/01/26 NEFT - UBIN0826090 - N06010005 - 260910 HDFCH00720670005 06/01/26 20,611.00 2,653,305.74

100029491 - AJAY GUPTA

06/01/26 NEFT - PUNB0188320 - N06010005 - 188320 HDFCH00720670006 06/01/26 16,517.00 2,636,788.74

1700006080 - VIKAS KUMAR PAL

06/01/26 NEFT - SBIN0002606 - N06010005 - 403242 HDFCH00720670009 06/01/26 20,611.00 2,616,177.74

22768 - PAVAN DUBEY
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City : GURGAON
State : HARYANA
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
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RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000044 MICR : 110240006
Branch Code : 44
Account Type : CURRENT - RESIDENTS (232)

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.
State account branch GSTN:06AAACH2702H1Z4

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel,Mumbai 400013

1956 - JOHN BARLA

9002470 - AJAY PRATAP

24036 - DANISH ARMAN

82472 - SHYAMVEER

9865 - RAMAKANT KUMAR

22768 - PAVAN DUBEY

100029491 - AJAY GUPTA

3414 - ARCHIT

82507 - MOHIT

5926 - NISHU KUMAR

1700006080 - VIKAS KUMAR PAL

45434 - DHAN SINGH GURJAR

82483 - RATAN SINGH GURJAR

19655 - KUMAR PAL



06/01/26 NEFT - SBIN0017354 - N06010005 - 202419 HDFCH00720670010 06/01/26 39,125.00 2,577,052.74

48199 - KAMAL KUMAR PATHAK

06/01/26 NEFT - BARB0PREMCH - N06010005 - 481081 HDFCH00720669993 06/01/26 7,723.00 2,569,329.74

00001753 - RAHUL YADAV

06/01/26 NEFT - UBIN0931811 - NIMBUS0601011 - 26 HDFCH00720664608 06/01/26 17,515.00 2,551,814.74

8310100036109 - GOPAL BARMAN

06/01/26 NEFT - BKID0006706 - NIMBUS0601011 - 67 HDFCH00720664609 06/01/26 10,373.00 2,541,441.74

0618210007302 - RONAK

06/01/26 NEFT - BDBL0001311 - NIMBUS0601011 - 50 HDFCH00720664610 06/01/26 17,515.00 2,523,926.74

180024102142 - JABED ALI MANDAL

06/01/26 NEFT - PUNB0000920 - NIMBUS0601011 - 00 HDFCH00720664611 06/01/26 3,076.00 2,520,850.74

09201700147717 - RAHMAN ALI

06/01/26 NEFT - SBIN0008526 - NIMBUS0601011 - 33 HDFCH00720664612 06/01/26 15,219.00 2,505,631.74

804248311 - BEAUTI KHATUN

06/01/26 NEFT - BARB0BADSHA - NIMBUS0601011 - 59 HDFCH00720664613 06/01/26 15,792.00 2,489,839.74

228100002760 - VINITA VERMA

06/01/26 NEFT - FINO0000001 - NIMBUS0601011 - 20 HDFCH00720664614 06/01/26 17,515.00 2,472,324.74

286904593 - MOINUL HOQUE

06/01/26 NEFT - NSPB0000002 - NIMBUS0601011 - 50 HDFCH00720664615 06/01/26 16,417.00 2,455,907.74

1046283766 - ARUN LOHRA

06/01/26 NEFT - KKBK0000291 - NIMBUS0601011 - 43 HDFCH00720664616 06/01/26 16,417.00 2,439,490.74

50994804 - RUMA BISWAS

06/01/26 NEFT - SBIN0011569 - NIMBUS0601011 - 42 HDFCH00720664617 06/01/26 6,776.00 2,432,714.74

367496962 - RAMAN

06/01/26 NEFT - SBIN0002018 - NIMBUS0601011 - 36 HDFCH00720664618 06/01/26 17,565.00 2,415,149.74

461718941 - MANINI NAHAK

06/01/26 NEFT - UBIN0550990 - NIMBUS0601011 - 50 HDFCH00720664619 06/01/26 16,992.00 2,398,157.74

9902120000226 - MD .A AHMED

06/01/26 NEFT - SBIN0002322 - NIMBUS0601011 - 35 HDFCH00720664620 06/01/26 34,337.00 2,363,820.74

343280261 - RAJNISH KUMAR RAI

06/01/26 NEFT - PUNB0158920 - NIMBUS0601011 - 15 HDFCH00720664621 06/01/26 15,842.00 2,347,978.74

89201700177413 - SHAMESH UDDIN

Page No .: 122 Statement of account

M/S. NIMBUS HARBOR FACILITIES MAGMT P LTD

H-305,SUSHANT

SHOPPING ARCADE

,SUSHANT LOK PHASE-1

GURGAON 122009

HARYANA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Statement From : 04/01/2026 To : 06/01/2026

Account Branch : DLF PHASE I
Address : A-12,THE SHOPPING MALL,

DLF QUTUB ENCLAVE,
PHASE 1 ,

City : GURGAON
State : HARYANA
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 100008 Currency : INR
Email : NIMBUSHARBOR@YAHOO.COM
Cust ID : 34032004
Account No : 00442320003257 INFINITI
A/C Open Date : 11/11/2009
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000044 MICR : 110240006
Branch Code : 44
Account Type : CURRENT - RESIDENTS (232)

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.
State account branch GSTN:06AAACH2702H1Z4

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel,Mumbai 400013

48199 - KAMAL KUMAR PATHAK

00001753 - RAHUL YADAV



06/01/26 NEFT - SBIN0002058 - NIMBUS0601011 - 37 HDFCH00720664640 06/01/26 17,565.00 2,069,301.74

037663485 - GOUR SHIL

06/01/26 NEFT - NSPB0000002 - NIMBUS0601011 - 50 HDFCH00720664641 06/01/26 16,417.00 2,052,884.74

1049304569 - SUNITA

06/01/26 NEFT - SBIN0009145 - NIMBUS0601011 - 43 HDFCH00720664642 06/01/26 18,140.00 2,034,744.74

806069901 - NAZRUL HOQUE

06/01/26 NEFT - PUNB0364300 - NIMBUS0601011 - 36 HDFCH00720664643 06/01/26 15,842.00 2,018,902.74

43001700165523 - KANCHAN

06/01/26 NEFT - KKBK0000172 - NIMBUS0601011 - 98 HDFCH00720664644 06/01/26 15,269.00 2,003,633.74

12171540 - BIMAL KUJUR

06/01/26 NEFT - PUNB0123710 - NIMBUS0601011 - 12 HDFCH00720664645 06/01/26 18,140.00 1,985,493.74

372413000877 - GOUTAMMANDAL

06/01/26 NEFT - INDB0000518 - N06010005 - 169971 HDFCH00720670019 06/01/26 20,611.00 1,964,882.74

887842 - SHER SINGH

06/01/26 NEFT - BARB0TRDBAS - N06010005 - 213401 HDFCH00720670011 06/01/26 18,418.00 1,946,464.74

00017859 - ANKUSH KUMAR

06/01/26 NEFT - UTIB0003330 - N06010005 - 920010 HDFCH00720670012 06/01/26 20,611.00 1,925,853.74

050503304 - PARVEEN

06/01/26 NEFT - SBIN0006812 - N06010005 - 425253 HDFCH00720670013 06/01/26 20,611.00 1,905,242.74

82366 - SURENDER SINGH

06/01/26 NEFT - UTIB0003349 - N06010005 - 919010 HDFCH00720670014 06/01/26 20,611.00 1,884,631.74

016971550 - MADHU RATHEE

06/01/26 NEFT - SBIN0031564 - N06010005 - 511055 HDFCH00720670015 06/01/26 20,611.00 1,864,020.74

12831 - RAJVEER GURJAR

06/01/26 NEFT - BARB0GANBAZ - N06010005 - 233581 HDFCH00720670016 06/01/26 29,029.00 1,834,991.74

00017598 - AKHILESH KUMAR

06/01/26 NEFT - FINO0001157 - N06010005 - 203743 HDFCH00720670017 06/01/26 13,320.00 1,821,671.74

28886 - MENARUL GAZI

06/01/26 NEFT - SBIN0006001 - N06010005 - 331385 HDFCH00720670018 06/01/26 8,643.00 1,813,028.74

34238 - SATEESH KORI

06/01/26 NEFT - PUNB0000920 - NIMBUS0601011 - 00 HDFCH00720664646 06/01/26 16,417.00 1,796,611.74

09201700195033 - MUSA ALAM
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M/S. NIMBUS HARBOR FACILITIES MAGMT P LTD

H-305,SUSHANT

SHOPPING ARCADE

,SUSHANT LOK PHASE-1

GURGAON 122009

HARYANA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Statement From : 04/01/2026 To : 06/01/2026

Account Branch : DLF PHASE I
Address : A-12,THE SHOPPING MALL,

DLF QUTUB ENCLAVE,
PHASE 1 ,

City : GURGAON
State : HARYANA
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 100008 Currency : INR
Email : NIMBUSHARBOR@YAHOO.COM
Cust ID : 34032004
Account No : 00442320003257 INFINITI
A/C Open Date : 11/11/2009
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000044 MICR : 110240006
Branch Code : 44
Account Type : CURRENT - RESIDENTS (232)

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.
State account branch GSTN:06AAACH2702H1Z4

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel,Mumbai 400013

00017859 - ANKUSH KUMAR

12831 - RAJVEER GURJAR

050503304 - PARVEEN

82366 - SURENDER SINGH

28886 - MENARUL GAZI

887842 - SHER SINGH

00017598 - AKHILESH KUMAR

34238 - SATEESH KORI

016971550 - MADHU RATHEE


